

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Civil Revision Petition No:2561 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.10.2025	<p><u>NJS,J</u></p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to place a copy of the written statement.</p> <p>At his request, list the matter on 17.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NJS,J</p> <p>Ksj</p>	

